Year
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
tied with
1957
1958
tied with
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
tied with
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

Winner
RN Knowles

RS Kirkpatrick
IGW Newington

AL Bentley

J Stanway Johnson

AL Bentley
AL Bentley
E Lunt

AL Bentley
MA Reece

A McCormack

JA Graham
TA Cowdy

J Search

HL Silverston
TN Thorpe
TN Thorpe

J Stanway Johnson

R Lancaster
F Fawcett

F Fawcett

L Wells

F Fawcett
LC Wolfman
JD Maher

A Bannister
F Fawcett

R Lancaster
R Lancaster
ME Richards
DM Marsh
EF Smith

A Bannister
K Parkin

A Bannister
A Bannister
F Harkins

R Lancaster
NM Edwards
NM Edwards
CF Wilson

A Bannister
CF Caroe

R Galloway
PH Critchley
NM Edwards
JP Bevan

Club

Huyton & Prescot
Birkdale
Southport & Ainsdale
Hesketh
Childwall
Hesketh

Hesketh
Childwall
Hesketh

West Derby
Dean Wood
Royal Liverpool
West Lancashire
Woolton

Lee Park
Hesketh

Hesketh
Childwall
Haydock Park
Woolton
Woolton
Hesketh
Woolton

Lee Park

Huyton & Prescot
West Derby
Woolton
Haydock Park
Haydock Park
Dean Wood
Southport & Ainsdale
Gathurst

West Derby
Dean Wood
West Derby
West Derby
Heswall
Haydock Park
Bromborough
Bromborough
Hillside

West Derby
Heswall
Gathurst
Childwall
Bromborough
Woolton



1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

R Simm

A Pheasant
PH Critchley
AJ Cunnington
D Edge

AJ Rawlinson
AJ Rawlinson
HA Thomas
AJ Cunnington
JA Connolly
DE Walkden
JP Jones

PH Hurst

GL Goodwin
JE Delves

AJ Cunnington
GL Goodwin
GJ Mathieson
| Gregson

P Bennett

HP Jones

CM Hulme

AJ Davies
CKerin

P Bennett

| Jamson

Not Played

P Darlington
P Bagshaw

A Bowman

Caldy

Dean Wood
Childwall
Ormskirk
Ormskirk
Childwall
Childwall
Formby
Ormskirk
Wallasey
Haydock Park
Bromborough
Widnes
Leasowe
Dean Wood
Ormskirk
Leasowe
Prenton
Ormskirk
West Derby
Heswall
Ashton-in-Makerfield
Hillside
Wallasey
West Derby
Formby

Southport & Ainsdale
Southport & Ainsdale
Formby



